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1
13:10

4079 m
7.574 

H

Hawk Ponteland Now Open Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 7.574  (4.066 1.871 936 468 233)

PLCPT

1
4079

ML: 15,0

71.70

Lathan
5j. ch W (Doctor Dino - Venerie)

Trainer: R Menzies
Besitzer: Mike And Eileen Newbould

Nathan Moscrop

01.11 Wetherby 3 69.9 3963 5.174 19,0 Nathan Moscrop Telemetry, Express Run
23.06 Hexham 6 71.7 4049 4.901 11,0 Ross Chapman Kilmore Rock, R S Ambush, Stuti

2
ML: 263,0

71.70

The Geordie Ginge
6j. ch W (Norse Dancer - Our Pollyanna)

Trainer: H McMahon
Besitzer: H M McMahon

Edward Austin

01.11 Wetherby 4 69.9 3963 5.174 51,0 Edward Austin Telemetry, Express Run, Lathan
20.10 Sedgefield 6 71.7 3381 4.193 81,0 C O'Farrell Will Knott, Kow Boy Sivola, Kabuki
14.11 Huntingdon 3 64.4 3174 5.809 1,6 Sam Twiston-Davies Goose Man, G'day Aussie
18.09 Worcester 3 71.7 3219 4.357 1,8 Sam Twiston-Davies Gieves, Go On Ya Goodthing
31.08 Stratford 2 71.7 3756 4.357 3,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Dream Jet, Six And Out

Ergebnis: Quoten:


